vOCS180217-73 Part 2 of Full World Cruise 4
Sydney, AU - Ft Lauderdale, US
Feb 17, 2018 - Apr 30, 2018, 73 days on board of Crystal Symphony

Date Port Arrival Departure
Sat Feb 17 Sydney, AU

Sun Feb 18 Sydney, AU 05:00 PM
Mon Feb 19 Cruising the Tasman Sea

Tue Feb 20 Cruising the Tasman Sea

Wed Feb 21 Cruising Milford Sound

Wed Feb 21 Cruising Doubtful Sound

Wed Feb 21 Cruising Dusky Sound

Thu Feb 22 Stewart Island, NZ 08:00 AM 06:00 PM
Fri Feb 23 Dunedin, NZ 08:00 AM 06:00 PM
Sat Feb 24 Christchurch/Lyttleton, NZ 08:00 AM 06:00 PM
Sun Feb 25 Nelson, NZ 10:00 AM 07:00 PM
Mon Feb 26 Wellington, NZ 08:00 AM 06:00 PM
Tue Feb 27 Napier, NZ 08:00 AM 05:00 PM
Wed Feb 28 Gisborne, NZ 08:00 AM 04:00 PM

Thu Mar 01 Tauranga, NZ 08:15 AM 07:30 PM
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Auckland, NZ

Auckland, NZ

Waitangi, NZ

Cruising the Pacific Ocean
Cruising the Pacific Ocean
Lautoka, FJ

Yasawa Island, FJ

Cruising the Pacific Ocean
Nuku'alofa, TO

Eastbound Date Line Crossing
Alofi, NU

Cruising the North Pacific
Rarotonga, CK

Aitutaki, CK

Cruising the North Pacific
Bora-Bora, PF

Moorea, PF

Papeete, PF

Papeete, PF

Papeete, PF

Rangiroa, PF

Fakarava, PF

Cruising the South Pacific
Nuku Hiva, PF

Nuku Hiva, PF

Cruising the South Pacific
Cruising the South Pacific
Pitcairn Island/Adamstown, PN
Cruising the South Pacific
Cruising the South Pacific
Easter Island (Isla de Pascua), CL
Easter Island (Isla de Pascua), CL
Cruising the South Pacific
Cruising the South Pacific
Cruising the South Pacific
Juan Fernandez, CL

Cruising the South Pacific
Valparaiso, CL

Coquimbo, CL
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Cruising the Coast of Chile
Iquique, CL

Cruising the Coast of Peru
Pisco, PE

Lima/Callao, PE
Lima/Callao, PE

Cruising Cent. America's Coast

Guayaquil, EC
Guayaquil, EC

Cruising the Coast of Colombia

Transit the Panama Canal
Colén, PA

Colon, PA

Colon, PA

Cartagena, CO

Santa Marta, CO
Aruba/Oranjestad, AW
Cruising the Caribbean Sea
St. Barts/Gustavia, BL

St. Barts/Gustavia, BL
Cruising the North Atlantic
Cruising the North Atlantic
Key West, US

Ft Lauderdale, US
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